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Jul} Monthly Special

Selected July monthly specials from all over Japan
presented by flavor-enhancing cooking method.

Enjoy the best flavors of the season at HK Japanese Club!

Steamed Clam with White Wine, Grilled Beef Skirt Steak,
Boiled Dadacha-Mame Bean, Summer Vegetables Tempura,
Grilled Young Ayu Sweetfish, Grilled Corn

Boiled Dadacha—Mame Bean
Grilled Corn
Grilled Young Ayu Sweetfish
U Steamed Clam with White Wine
.\ Grilled Beef Skirt Steak
Summer Vegetables Tempura

!

~ Sashimi Special
"Fresh Scallop with Shell
Rock Oyster with Ponzu Sauce
Horse Mackerel, “Tataki” Sashimi
Sea Urchin Tsumami
Rosy Seabass Sashimi

$200
$240
$160
$400
$500

$100
$130
$150
$180
$230
$180

~ Sushi Special ~

Roasted Flounder Fin $90
Rosy Seabass $ILOw
Gizzard Shad $40
Horse Mackerel $50
Sea Urchin $160

Please note monthly special items are subject to availability without any prior notice.
The Hongkong Japanese Club Restaurant



