July Monthly Special

Selected July monthly specials from all over Japan presented by flavor-enhancing cooking method. Enjoy the best flavors of the season at HK Japanese Club!



Steamed Clam with White Wine, Grilled Beef Skirt Steak. Boiled Dadacha-Mame Bean, Summer Vegetables Tempura, Grilled Young Ayu Sweetfish, Grilled Corn

Boiled Dadacha-Mame Bean	\$100
Grilled Corn	\$130
Grilled Young Ayu Sweetfish	\$150
Steamed Clam with White Wine	\$180
Grilled Beef Skirt Steak	\$230
Summer Vegetables Tempura	\$180

~Sashimi Special ~		~Sushi Special ~	
Fresh Scallop with Shell	\$200	Roasted Flounder Fin	\$90
Rock Oyster with Ponzu Sauce	\$240	Rosy Seabass	\$110
Horse Mackerel, "Tataki" Sashimi	\$160	Gizzard Shad	\$40
Sea Urchin Tsumami	\$400	Horse Mackerel	\$50
Rosy Seabass Sashimi	\$500	Sea Urchin	\$160

Please note monthly special items are subject to availability without any prior notice.

The Hongkong Japanese Club Restaurant